
Rendering Machinel V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

11. High pressure washer 

1        2      3       4      4.1     5      3               2                    6         15         7                8       9 

                                    10           11                                        12      8         9        13 

                                                                   14                     6.1 



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

                16           17        18         19       20                       20, 20.1                  21 

                                         23                                                      22    24 



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

11.1. Shema hydraulic. High pressure washer machine 

Mixter hydraulic Sinfín  Mixter hydraulic engine  

Hydraulic  worm pump    Hydraulic. Mixter pump



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

11. High pressure washer. Spare parts list  

Nº Ref. Uds. Descripción Description Bezeichnung Désignation 
1 050024 1 RACOR RECTO C/JUNTA GAS 3/8"-TN92 

GG-12LR
JOINT STRAIGHT WITH GAS JOINT 3/8"-
TN92 GG-12LR                                                      

VERBINDUNGSSTšCK GERADE MIT GAS 
VERBINDU                                                           

RACCORD DROIT AVEC JOINT GAZ 3/8"-
TN92 GG-12LR                                                      

2 10851806 1 BOQUILLA CURVA 90º 12 L-M18x150 
P/MANG. 3/8" 

NOZZLE ANGLE 90º 12 L-M18x150 FOR 
HOSE 3/8"                                                             

EMBOUT COURBE 90º 12 L-M18x150 
P/TUYAU 3/8"                                                        

3 36056 - MANG. HIDRAULICA 2 MALLAS 3/8" HYDR. HOSE 2 METAL NETS 3/8"                    
HYDRAULIKSCHLAUCH 2 
METALLNETZEINBINDUNG                             TUYAU HYDRAULIQUE 2 MAILLES 3/8"       

4 46411 1 HIDROLIMPIADORA-GRUPO BOMBA 
ALTA PRESIÓN HYDROCLEANER PUMP HIGH PRESSURE     

NETTOYEUSE HYDRAULIQUE- GROUPE 
POMPE HAUTE PRESSION                                 

4.1 001009206 1 CHAPA SUJ. HIDROLIMPIADORA V2    

5 040082 2 RACOR RECTO RED. C/JUNTA GAS 1/2"-
TN92-12LR  

JOINT STRAIGHT WITH GAS JOINT 1/2"-
TN92 GG-12LR                                                      

VERBINDUNGSSTšCK GERADE MIT GAS 
VERBINDU                                                            

RACCORD DROIT AVEC JOINT GAZ ½"-
TN92 GG-12LR                                                      

6 60180606 1 MACHON HID. 3/8"                                      

6.1 010012 1 RACOR HIDRO R.EXT.22x150 - R. INT. 3/8"    

7 32508 1 CODO 90º H-H 1/2" BEND 90º H-H 1/2"                                                 COUDE 90º H-H 1/2"                                             

8 32005 2 OLIVETA 1/2" ESPIGA R. EXT. 1/2"   OLIVETA 1/2" CHEVILLE R. EXT. 1/2"             

9 78002 2 ABRAZADERA SINFIN 12-22 BRACKET SINFIN 12-22                                      SPANSCHELLE WENDEL 12-22                         BRIDE SANS FIN 12-22                                        

10 10811806 1 BOQUILLA RECTA 12 L-M18x150 P/MANG. 
3/8" 

NOZZLE STRAIGHT 12 L-M18x150 FOR 
HOSE 3/8"                                                              

EMBOUT DROIT 12 L-M18x150 P/TUYAU 
3/8"                                                                         

11 040082 2 RACOR RECTO RED. C/JUNTA GAS 1/2"-
TN92-12LR  

JOINT STRAIGHT WITH GAS JOINT 1/2"-
TN92 GG-12LR                                                     

VERBINDUNGSSTšCK GERADE MIT GAS 
VERBINDU                                                            

RACCORD DROIT AVEC JOINT GAZ ½"-
TN92 GG-12LR                                                      

12 32508 1 CODO 90º H-H 1/2" BEND 90º H-H 1/2"      COUDE 90º H-H 1/2" 

13 38050 0.8 MANG. AIRE 1/2"-12x21 20 BAR. AIR HOSE 1/2"-12x21 20 BAR.                            LUFTSCHLAUCH 1/2"-12x21 20 BAR.               TUYAU AIR 1/2"-12x21 20 BAR.                        

14 77012 1 ACOPL. GEKA R. EXT. 1/2" CUPPLING GEKA EXT. THREAD 1/2"              KUPPLUNG GEKA AUSSENGEWINDE 1/2"    RACCORD GEKA R. EXT. 1/2"                           

15 10150606 1 BOQUILLA CURVA 90º 3/8" P/MANG. 3/8"      EMBOUT COURBE 90§ 3/8" P/TUYAU 3/8"       NOZZLE ANGLE 90º 3/8" FOR HOSE 3/8"        

16 330008 1 TE ORIENTABLE LATERAL TN 121-28 L     

17 470025 1 RACOR RED. HEMBRA 28L-MACHO 12L 
(TN 132-28/12L)       

18 330004 1 TE ORIENTABLE LATERAL TN 121-12L  
T - SQUARE ORIENTABLE SIDE TN 121-
12L                                                                          TE ORIENTABLE LATERAL TN 121-12L         

19 10811806 1 BOQUILLA RECTA 12 L-M18x150 P/MANG. 
3/8" 

NOZZLE STRAIGHT 12 L-M18x150 FOR 
HOSE 3/8"                                                              

TÜLLE GERADE 12L - M18X150 FÜR 
SCHLAUCH 3/8"                                                   

EMBOUT DROIT 12 L-M18x150 P/TUYAU 
3/8"                                                                         

20 10851806 1 BOQUILLA CURVA 90º 12 L-M18x150 
P/MANG. 3/8" 

NOZZLE ANGLE 90º 12 L-M18x150 FOR 
HOSE 3/8"                                                              

WINKELTÜLLE 90° 12L-M18X150 FÜR 
SCHLAUCH 3/8"                                                   

EMBOUT COURBE 90º 12 L-M18x150 
P/TUYAU 3/8"                                                        

20.1 050024 1 RACOR RECT0 S/JUNTA GAS 3/8"-XTN92-
12LR  

JOINT STRAIGHT WITH GAS JOINT 3/8"-
XTN92-12LR                                                          

VERBINDUNGSSTšCK GERADE MIT GAS 
VERBINDU                                                            

RACCORD DROIT AVEC JOINT GAZ 3/8 -
XTN92-12LR                                                    

21 46433 1 ELECTROVALVULA HID. P/ BLOQUE CON 
HIDROLIMPIADORA 

   

       

22 106402070 1 PISTOLA ALTA PRESIÓN 
HIDROLIMPIADORA 

PISTOLET HAUTE PRESSION 
NETTOYEUSE HYDRAULIQUE                         

23 106402075 1 LANZA P/PISTOLA ALTA PRESION 
HIDROLIMPIADORA 

   

24 1405569 1 MANG. ALTA PRESIÓN HIDROLIMP. (10 
MTS)  C/ACOPL. 

HIGH PRESSURE HOSE FOR HIGHT 
PRESSURE CLEANER                                         

TUYAU HAUTE PRESSION NETTOYEUSE 
HYD. (10 MTS)  A/RACCORDS                           



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

12. Vibrating grid.optional 

                         1                              2 

                                 4                5,6                                        3   7 

8,9                                              10,11,12                                       13,14            15 



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

12. Vibrating grid.optional Spare parts list 

Nº Ref. Uds. Descripción Description Bezeichnung Désignation 
1 001009500 1 CHAPA TAMIZ VIBRANTE V2                             

2 3500157601    1 MALLA 8x8 Dn. 3.1mm TAMIZ V2                     GRID 8x8 VIBRATOR DELTA-VARIO               
MAILLE 8x8 TAMIS VIBRANT DELTA-
VARIO                                                                    

3 001009509     1 CAJA PROTECCIÓN MOTOVIBRADOR 
TAMIZ V2              

   

4 001009510     1 MARCO SUJECION MALLA TAMIZ V2              

5 41101 4 TORNILLO D933 M8x20                                SCREW D933 M8x20                                            SCHRAUBE DIN933 M8x20                                 VIS D933 M8x20                                                    

6 41211 4 TUERCA AUTOBLOC. D985 M8                        SELF-LOCKING SCREW D985 M8                     KLEMM-MUTTER DIN 985 M8                          ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT D985 M8                 

7 41212 4 TUERCA AUTOBLOC. D985 M10                      SELF-LOCKING SCREW D985 M10 KLEMM-MUTTER DIN 985 M10 ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT D985 M10

8 110031 4 SILENBLOCK MACHO SIMPLE M10x25 
D50-H45                

9 001009515 4 SOPORTE APOYO SILENBLOCK TAMIZ V2      

10 211114 1 MOTOVIBRADOR TAMIZ 12V. DC.-V2            SILENBLOCK GRILL HOPPER   SILENBLOCK GRILLE TREMIE  

11 41129 4 TORNILLO D933 M10x40                               SCREW D933 M10X40 SCHRAUBE DIN933 M10X401 VIS D933 M10X40 

12 41212 4 TUERCA AUTOBLOC. D985 M10                      SELF-LOCKING SCREW D985 M10 KLEMM-MUTTER DIN 985 M10 ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT D985 M10

13 37007 1 CLAVIJA 3 POLOS 16 A-12H (637A)                  PLUG 3 POLES 16 A-12H (637A)                         FICHE 3 POLES 16 A-12H (637A)                       

14 37530 1 BASE SUPERFICIE 3 POLOS 16 A/12H               

15 36009 2 MANG. ELECTRICA 3x2'5                              ELECTRIC CABLE 3x2'5                                      STROMKABEL 3x2'5                                            CABLE ELECTRIQUE 3x2'5                                



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

13. Hoses 

2 0  

                           1                      2                                                     3                   4 

3 0   

                             5                   6                                                     7                   8 

4 0  

                            9                       10                                              11                   12 
5 0  

                        13        14                                                              15            14         13 

6 0  

                                         13       14                                             15                   14  13 



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

                                                     23                              24                           25                26 

 29

27                          28

                                                                                                                           30  

                            31                                  32                                             33                34 

                                                 35
                                                                               36
                                                                                                            37

                                                   38 
                                                                                                     41               42           43
                                                           39
                                                                  40



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

13. Hoses and Accessories. 

                                            1               2         3      4       5                6       7             8      9   13  14     15 

       21                                            18        19,20       17       16            10                12   11 



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

13. Hoses and Accessories.:Spare part List 

Nº Ref. Uds. Descripción Description Bezeichnung Désignation 
MANGUERAS DE MORTERO Y AIRE 

20 38115 1 MANG. MORTERO 35 mm. (15 MTS) 
C/ACOPL. DOBLE 

MORTAR HOSE 35 mm. (15 MTS) WITH 
CUPPLING (BOTH E                                           

M™RTELSCHLAUCH 35 mm. (15 MTS) MIT 
KUPPLU                                                                 

TUYAU MORTIER 35 mm. (15 MTS) 
A/RACCORD DOUBLE                                        

1 76012 1 ACOPL. SKK V 35 ESPIGA 35 mm. CUPPLING SKK V 35  35 mm.                             KUPPLUNG SKK V 35 TšLLE 35 mm.                RACCORD SKK V 35 CHEVILLE 35 mm.          

2 78012 4 ABRAZADERA SUPRA 47-51 BRACKET SUPRA 47-51                                      SPANSCHELLE SUPRA 47-51                            BRIDE SUPRA 47-51                                            

3 38110 15 MANG. MORTERO 35x51 mm. 40 BAR. MORTAR HOSE 35x51 mm. 40 BAR.  M™RTELSCHLAUCH 35x51 mm. 40 BAR.       TUYAU MORTIER 35x51 mm. 40 BAR.             

4 76003 1 ACOPL. SKK M 35 ESPIGA 35 mm.-UTI CUPPLING SKK M 35  35 mm.-UTI  KUPPLUNG SKK M 35 TšLLE 35 mm.-UTI  
RACCORD SKK M 35 CHEVILLE 35 mm.-
UTI

30 38109 1 MANG. MORTERO 25 mm. (5 MTS) 
C/ACOPL. DOBLE 

MORTAR HOSE 25 mm. (5 MTS) WITH 
CUPPLING (BOTH E                                           

M™RTELSCHLAUCH 25 mm. (5 MTS) MIT 
KUPPLU                                                                 

TUYAU MORTIER 25 mm. (5 MTS) 
A/RACCORD DOUBLE                                        

5 76011 1 ACOPL. SKK V 35 ESPIGA 25 MM. CUPPLING SKK V 35  25 MM.                            KUPPLUNG SKK V 35 TšLLE 25 MM.               RACCORD SKK V 35 CHEVILLE 25 MM.         

6 78001 2 ABRAZADERA 32-35 2 PIEZAS BRACKET 32-35 2 PIECES                                  SPANNSCHELLE 32-35 2 TEILIG                       BRIDE 32-35 2 PIECES                                         

7 38100 5 MANG. MORTERO 25x37 mm. 40 BAR. MORTAR HOSE 25x37 mm. 40 BAR.                  M™RTELSCHLAUCH 25x37 mm. 40 BAR.       TUYAU MORTIER 25x37 mm. 40 BAR.             

8 76000 1 ACOPL. SKK M 25 ESPIGA 25 mm. – UTI CUPPLING SKK M 25  25 mm. - UTI                  KUPPLUNG SKK M 25 TšLLE 25 mm. - UTI     
RACCORD SKK M 25 CHEVILLE 25 mm. - 
UTI                                                                         

40 38115 1 MANG. MORTERO 35 mm. (15 MTS) 
C/ACOPL. DOBLE 

MORTAR HOSE 35 mm. (15 MTS) WITH 
CUPPLING (BOTH E                                           

M™RTELSCHLAUCH 35 mm. (15 MTS) MIT 
KUPPLU                                                                 

TUYAU MORTIER 35 mm. (15 MTS) 
A/RACCORD DOUBLE                                        

9 76014 1 ACOPL. SKK V 50 ESPIGA 35 MM. CUPPLING SKK V 50  35 MM.                            KUPPLUNG SKK V 50 TšLLE 35 MM.               RACCORD SKK V 50 CHEVILLE 35 MM.         

10 78012 2 ABRAZADERA SUPRA 47-51 BRACKET SUPRA 47-51                                      SPANSCHELLE SUPRA 47-51                             BRIDE SUPRA 47-51                                            

11 38110 15 MANG. MORTERO 35x51 mm. 40 BAR. MORTAR HOSE 35x51 mm. 40 BAR.                  M™RTELSCHLAUCH 35x51 mm. 40 BAR.       TUYAU MORTIER 35x51 mm. 40 BAR.             

12 76003 1 ACOPL. SKK M 35 ESPIGA 35 mm.-UTI CUPPLING SKK M 35  35 mm.-UTI                    KUPPLUNG SKK M 35 TšLLE 35 mm.-UTI       
RACCORD SKK M 35 CHEVILLE 35 mm.-
UTI                                                                          

50 38052 1 MANG. AIRE 1/2" (20 MTS) C/ACOPL. AIR HOSE 1/2" (20 MTS) WITH CUPPLING    
LUFTSCHLAUCH 1/2" (20 MTS) MIT 
KUPPLUNG                                                           TUYAU AIR 1/2" (20 MTS) AVEC RACCORD  

13 77003 2 ACOPL. GEKA P/MANG. 1/2" CUPPLING GEKA FOR HOSE 1/2"                     KUPPLUNG GEKA F. SCHLAUCH 1/2"             RACCORD GEKA POUR TUYAU 1/2"               

14 78004 2 ABRAZADERA SINFIN 20-32 BRACKET SINFIN 20-32                                      SPANSCHELLE WENDEL 20-32                        BRIDE SANS FIN 20-32                                        

15 38050 20 MANG. AIRE 1/2"-12x21 20 BAR. AIR HOSE 1/2"-12x21 20 BAR.                           LUFTSCHLAUCH 1/2"-12x21 20 BAR.               TUYAU AIR 1/2"-12x21 20 BAR.                        

60 38053 1 MANG. AIRE 1/2" (15 MTS) C/ACOPL. AIR HOSE 1/2" (15 MTS) WITH CUPPLING    
LUFTSCHLAUCH 1/2" (15 MTS) MIT 
KUPPLUNG                                                          TUYAU AIR 1/2" (15 MTS) AVEC RACCORD  

13 77003 2 ACOPL. GEKA P/MANG. 1/2" CUPPLING GEKA FOR HOSE 1/2"                     KUPPLUNG GEKA F. SCHLAUCH 1/2"             RACCORD GEKA POUR TUYAU 1/2"               

14 78004 2 ABRAZADERA SINFIN 20-32 BRACKET SINFIN 20-32                                      SPANSCHELLE WENDEL 20-32                         BRIDE SANS FIN 20-32                                        

15 38050 15 MANG. AIRE 1/2"-12x21 20 BAR. AIR HOSE 1/2"-12x21 20 BAR.                            LUFTSCHLAUCH 1/2"-12x21 20 BAR.               TUYAU AIR 1/2"-12x21 20 BAR.                        

       



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

13. Hoses and Accessories.:Spare part List 

Nº Ref. Uds. Descripción Description Bezeichnung Désignation 
MANGUERAS Y ACOPLAMIENTOS 

23 76011 1 ACOPL. SKK V 35 ESPIGA 25 MM. CUPPLING SKK V 35  25 MM.                            KUPPLUNG SKK V 35 TšLLE 25 MM.               RACCORD SKK V 35 CHEVILLE 25 MM.         

24 76016 1 ACOPL. SKK V 50 ESPIGA 50 mm. CUPPLING SKK V 50  50 mm.                             KUPPLUNG SKK V 50 TšLLE 50 mm.                RACCORD SKK V 50 CHEVILLE 50 mm.          

25 76012 1 ACOPL. SKK V 35 ESPIGA 35 mm. CUPPLING SKK V 35  35 mm.                             KUPPLUNG SKK V 35 TšLLE 35 mm.                RACCORD SKK V 35 CHEVILLE 35 mm.          

26 76008 1 ACOPL. SKK V 25 ESPIGA 25 mm. CUPPLING SKK V 25  25 mm.                             KUPPLUNG SKK V 25 TšLLE 25 mm.                RACCORD SKK V 25 CHEVILLE 25 mm.          

27 76032 1 ACOPL. SKK V 50 R.INT. 2" CUPPLING SKK V 50 INT. THREAD 2"             KUPPLUNG SKK V 50 INNENGEWINDE 2"     RACCORD SKK V 50 R.INT. 2"                          

28 76036 1 ACOPL. SKK V 50 R.INT. 3/4"    

29 76028 1 PASADOR D1481 6x36 ACOPLAM. SKK   GOUPILLE D1481 6x36 RACCORDS SKK         

30 76029 1 PATILLAS ACOPL. RAPIDO SKK   PATTES RACCORD RAPIDE SKK-UTI             

31 76006 1 ACOPL. SKK M 50 ESPIGA 50 mm.-UTI CUPPLING SKK M 50  50 mm.-UTI                    KUPPLUNG SKK M 50 TšLLE 50 mm.-UTI       
RACCORD SKK M 50 CHEVILLE 50 mm.-
UTI                                                                          

32 76003 1 ACOPL. SKK M 35 ESPIGA 35 mm.-UTI CUPPLING SKK M 35  35 mm.-UTI                    KUPPLUNG SKK M 35 TšLLE 35 mm.-UTI       
RACCORD SKK M 35 CHEVILLE 35 mm.-
UTI                                                                         

33 76007 1 ACOPL. SKK M 50 R. INT. 2"-UTI CUPPLING SKK M 50 INT. THREAD 2"-UTI    
KUPPLUNG SKK M 50 INNENGEWINDE 2"-
UTI                                                                         RACCORD SKK M 50 R. INT. 2"-UTI                 

34 76034 1 ACOPL. SKK M 25 C/1 PATILLA  AJUSTE 
CUPPLING SKK FEMALE DN 25 1 
ADJUSTING DEVICE                                           

RACCORD SKK FEMELLE DN 25 1 PIED 
AJUSTAGE                                                            

35 38100 1 MANG. MORTERO 25x37 mm. 40 BAR. MORTAR HOSE 25x37 mm. 40 BAR.                  M™RTELSCHLAUCH 25x37 mm. 40 BAR.       TUYAU MORTIER 25x37 mm. 40 BAR.             

36 38110 1 MANG. MORTERO 35x51 mm. 40 BAR. MORTAR HOSE 35x51 mm. 40 BAR.                  M™RTELSCHLAUCH 35x51 mm. 40 BAR.       TUYAU MORTIER 35x51 mm. 40 BAR.             

37 38120 1 MANG. MORTERO 50x70 mm. 40 BAR.    

38 76024 1 JUNTA ACOPL. SKK M DN. 24    

39 76025 1 JUNTA ACOPL. SKK M DN. 35    

40 76026 1 JUNTA ACOPL. SKK M DN. 50    

41 78010 1 ABRAZADERA SUPRA 37-40    

42 78012 1 ABRAZADERA SUPRA 47-51    

43 78014 1 ABRAZADERA SUPRA 68-73    

       



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

13. Hoses and Accessories.:Spare part List 

Nº Ref. Uds. Descripción Description Bezeichnung Désignation 
ACCESORIOS

1 925470 1 ENGRASADORA MANUAL LUBRICATOR MANUAL                                     GRAISSEUSE MANUELLE                                 

2 3052330 1 LLAVE AJUSTABLE 12 MM.    

3 4233703 1 PIQUERA 270 MM.     

4 3500145 2 BOLA CAUCHO  45 MM. CLEANING BALL  45 MM.                                   BALLE CAOUTCHOUC 45 MM.                         

       

5 46132 1 MANOMETRO GLICERINA +ACOPL.   MANOMETER GLICERINA +ACOPL.    MANOMETRE GLYCERINE +RACCORD  

 3824060 1 MANOMETRO GLICERINA 0-60 BAR. D.100 
R.1/2" 

MANOMETER GLICERINA 0-60 BAR. D.100 
R.1/2"                                                                    

MANOMETRE GLYCERINE 0-60 BAR. 
D.100 R.1/2"                                                           

 46125 1 ACOPL. MANOMETRO SALIDA  CUPPLING MANOMETER OUTLET 
KUPPLUNG MANOMETER 
MATERIALABGNG RACCORD MANOMETRE SORTIE 

6 91053 1 BOQUILLA ROSC. 16 MM.LANZA 
METALICA 

NOZZLE ROSC. 16 MM.SPRAY GUN 
METAL                                                                  

EMBOUT FILET 16 MM.LANCE 
METALLIQUE                                                       

       

7 39813 1 LANZA MET. RECTA P/BOQ. ROSCA 
C/SKKV 25+CORTE MAT+SALIDA AIRE    

8 91052 1 BOQUILLA ROSC. 14 MM.LANZA 
METALICA 

NOZZLE ROSC. 14 MM.SPRAY GUN 
METAL                                                                   

EMBOUT FILET 14 MM.LANCE 
METALLIQUE                                                       

9 45073 1 CABEZA LANZA METALICA SPRAY GUN HEAD METALICA                         TÒTE LANCE METALIQUE                                

10 206483 1 VALVULA ESFERA 1" H-H MANETA 
LARGA VALVE BALL 1" H-H LONG LEVER                  

SOUPAPE SPHERIQUE 1" H-H MANETTE 
LARGE                                                                   

11 32704 1 MACHON 1" LATÓN CONNECTING ROD 1" LATàN                           REDUZIERSTšCK 1" LATàN                               PIEDROIT 1" LATON                                           

12 76009 1 ACOPL. SKK V 25 R. INT. 1" CUPPLING SKK V 25 INT. THREAD 1"             KUPPLUNG SKK V 25 INNENGEWINDE 1"     RACCORD SKK V 25 R. INT. 1"                         

13 32401 1 TE 3/8" T - SQUARE 3/8"                                                    TE 3/8"                                                                    

14 303603 2 VALVULA ESFERA 3/8" M-H VALVE BALL 3/8" M-H                                        SOUPAPE SPHERIQUE 3/4" M-H                       

15 77015 1 ACOPL. GEKA R. EXT. 3/8" CUPPLING GEKA EXT. THREAD 3/8"              KUPPLUNG GEKA AUSSENGEWINDE 3/8"    RACCORD GEKA R. EXT. 3/8"                           

       

16 46093 1 TAPON SALIDA CAMISA+VALVULA 
ESCAPE TAP SYSTEM   SYSTEME BOUCHON  

17 76032 1 ACOPL. SKK V 50 R.INT. 2" CUPPLING SKK V 50 INT. THREAD 2"             KUPPLUNG SKK V 50 INNENGEWINDE 2"     RACCORD SKK V 50 R.INT. 2"                          

18 303604 1 VALVULA ESFERA 1/2" M-H VALVE BALL 1/2" M-H                                        SOUPAPE SPHERIQUE 1/2" M-H                       

19 32310 1 TUERCA REDUCIDA 2"-1" SCREW REDUCED 2"-1"                                      ECROU REDUIT 2"-1"                                          

20 32302 1 TUERCA REDUCIDA 1"-1/2" SCREW REDUCED 1"-1/2"                                   ECROU REDUIT 1"-1/2"                                       

21 4811 1 TUBO CAMBIO ACEITE ACODADO 90º 
M18x1'5 

TUBE CHANGEMENT HUILE PENCHÉ 90º 
M18x 1'5                                                                 



Rendering Machine  V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com departamento.técnico@utiform.com     Tfno. +34 96 570 29 82   Fax: +34 96 570 29 83 

14. Pictograms. 

                             1                            2                 3                                4                5

                                            6        7                     8                   9                  10          11

14.1. Features plate  

                      12 



Revocadora diesel V2

We reserve the right to manke any technical amendments required to improve the machine although they may not be included in this manual 
www.utiform.com     departamento.técnico@utiform.com    Tfno. 96 570 29 82     Fax: 96 570 29 83 

14. Pictogramas. 

Nº Ref. Uds. Descripción Description Bezeichnung Désignation 
1 68312 1 ADHESIVO "ATENCION CIERRE CAPOT" 

80x125mm    

2 68307 1 ADHESIVO "ADVERTENCIAS" 180x150mm    
3 68311 1 ADHESIVO "CADA 10 HORAS" 95x50mm    
4 68308 1 ADHESIVO "INSTRUCCIONES" 180x150mm    

5 68309 1 ADHESIVO "CAMBIO DE ACEITE" 
70x50mm    

6 68313 1 ADHESIVO "PRESION CORREA"  90x60mm    
7 68310 1 ADHESIVO " +- " 85x30mm    

8 68412 1 ADHESIVO SIMBOLO "RIESGO 
MECANICO"                    

9 68338 1 ADHESIVO SIMBOLO "TEMP. ELEVADA"        

10 68410 1 ADHESIVO SIMBOLO "RIESGO 
ELECTRICO"                   

11 68309 1 ADHESIVO "CAMBIO DE ACEITE" 
70x50mm    

12 55105 1 PLACA CARACTERISTICAS MAQ. 
REMOLCABLES FEATURES PLATE  PLAQUE CARACTERISTIQUES MACHINES 

REMORQUABLES                                                



Pol. Ind. Las Maromas C/Francia-irlanda
01360 Almorad• (Alicante) ESPA€A

www.utiform.com
tel.: +34 965702982 fax: +34 966782299


